(ALL ENTERIES $0.50) # of Enteries X $0.50= |$
NAME PHONE:
MAILING ADDRESS:
SIGNATURE
Please read rules and regulationson Page 1 and 2 of Prize List
Check Class & - Check Class & -
to Artlcle # Description to Article # Description
Enter Enter

L] 404 Lettuce displayed in a container of water [] 433 Vegetable Creation
L] 405 Radishes -4 on plate [] 434 Lettuce displayed in a container of
L] 406 Beans, 6 pods, green [] 435 Radishes -4 on plate
[] 407 Beans, 6 pods, yellow [l 436 Beans, 6 pods, green
[] 408 Cucumbers, slicing, 2 L] 437 Beans, 6 pods, yellow
[] 409 Cucumbers, pickling, 4 [l 438 Cucumbers, slicing, 2
[] 410 Peas, 6 pods L] 439 Cucumbers, pickling, 4
[] 411 Zucchini, 8” or under L] 440 Peas, 6 pods
[] 412 Carrots, 5 L] 441 Zucchini, 8” or under
[] 413 Potatoes, new, 5 [l 442 Carrots, 5
[] 414 Onions, 5 L] 443 Potatoes, new, 5
[] 415 Any other vegetable not listed [l 444 Onions, 5
L] 416 Most odd-shaped vegetable [] 445 Any other vegetable not listed
] 417  EggFace with Green Hair [] 446 Most odd-shaped vegetable
L] 418 Vegetable Creation [] 447 Egg Face with Green Hair
(] 419 Lettuce displayed in a container of water [] 448 Vegetable Creation
L] 420 Radishes -4 on plate [] 449 Bouquet of garden flowers
[] 421 Beans, 6 pods, green [l 450 House Plant
[] 422 Beans, 6 pods, yellow L] 451 Pansies, 6
L] 423 Cucumbers, slicing, 2 [l 452 Petunias, 6
[] 424 Cucumbers, pickling, 4 L] 453 Marigolds, small, 6
[] 425 Peas, 6 pods L] 454 Marigolds, large, 6
[] 426 Zucchini, 8” or under L] 455 Bouquet of wildflowers
[] 427 Carrots, 5 [l 456 Zinnias, 3 blooms, any size
[] 428 Potatoes, new, 5 L] 457 Snapdragons, 3 spikes
[] 429 Onions, 5 [l 458 Daisies, 6 stems, any
L] 430 Any other vegetable not listed [] 459 Any other cut flowers, 3
(] 431 Most odd-shaped vegetable [] 460 Flowering plant or plants in odd cont
L] 432 EggFace with Green Hair [] 461 Fairy Garden

JUNIOR ENTRY FORM
SWAN RIVER VALLEY AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY

BOX 116 SWAN RIVER, MB ROL 120

Phone: 204-731-0134 Email: srvagsociety@gmail.com

ENTRY FORM

Enteries Close July 22,2025 @ 7:00pm
| herby make the following enteries, subject to rules and regulatioinspublished in the Prize List which




Check to

Enter
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Article #

462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504

JUNIOR ENTRY FORM

Entry
Fee

Description

Basket or arrangement of mixed garden flowers
Scarecrow - self-supporting 4-5 feet
Bouquet of garden flowers
House Plant
Pansies, 6
Petunias, 6
Marigolds, small, 6
Marigolds, large, 6
Bouquet of wildflowers
Zinnias, 3 blooms, any size
Snapdragons, 3 spikes
Daisies, 6 stems, any
Any other cut flowers, 3
Flowering plant or plants in odd container (eg.
Fairy Garden
Basket or arrangement of mixed garden flowers
Scarecrow - self-supporting 4-5 feet
Bouquet of garden flowers
House Plant
Pansies, 6
Petunias, 6
Marigolds, small, 6
Marigolds, large, 6
Bouquet of wildflowers
Zinnias, 3 blooms, any size
Snapdragons, 3 spikes
Daisies, 6 stems, any
Any other cut flowers, 3
Flowering plant or plants in odd container (eg.
Fairy Garden
Basket or arrangement of mixed garden flowers
Scarecrow - self-supporting 4-5 feet
Brownies, noicing
Cookies, oatmeal, 4
Cookies, drop, 4
Cookies, cut out, decorated, 4
Creative Rice Krispies
Best Decorated Cupcakes, 4
Bread, 1 white loaf, bread machine allowed
Brownies, noicing, 4
Cake, chocolate, layer, no icing
Cake, light, noicing
Cookies, oatmeal, 4

Check to
Enter
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Class &
Article #

505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547

Description

Cookies, chocolate chip, 4
Cookies, drop, 4
Cookies, any other, 4
Muffins, any, 4
Jam, any variety
Jelly, any variety
Apple Pie, any size
Raisin Pie, any size
No-Bake Dainties, 3 varieties, 2 of each
Creative Rice Krispies
Decorated Cake, styrofoam base
Best Decorated Cupcakes, 4
Salsa
Any article baked or canned showing MB
Canning, any not listed
Bread, 1 white loaf, bread machine
Brownies, noicing, 4
Cake, chocolate, layer, no icing
Cake, light, noicing
Cookies, oatmeal, 4
Cookies, chocolate chip, 4
Cookies, drop, 4
Cookies, any other, 4
Muffins, any, 4
Jam, any variety
Jelly, any variety
Apple Pie, any size
Raisin Pie, any size
No-Bake Dainties, 3 varieties, 2 of each
Creative Rice Krispies
Decorated Cake, styrofoam base
Best Decorated Cupcakes, 4
Salsa
Any article baked or canned showing MB
Canning, any not listed
Any article made with knit fabric
Any sewn garment, any size
Any knitted garment, any size
Any crocheted article
Any embroidered article
Any knitted article
Quilting project, any
Tie Quilt
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548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
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Description

Any other sewn article

Any article made with knit fabric
Any sewn garment, any size

Any knitted garment, any size
Any crocheted article

Any embroidered article

Any knitted article

Quilting project, any

Tie Quilt

Any other sewn article

Any article made with knit fabric
Any sewn garment, any size

Any knitted garment, any size
Any crocheted article

Any embroidered article

Any knitted article

Dressed Doll - costume made by exhibitor (eg.

Quilting project, any
Tie Quilt

Any other sewn article
Lead Pencil Drawing
Pencil Crayon Drawing
Canvas Painting

Hand Printing — at least 5 lines on a piece of lined pap

Birdhouse, no kit
Birdhouse, kit
Kit (Eg. Car, truck, airplane, model,etc.)

Nature craft, any article made from items found

Ceramics, any
Garden Ornament, any material
One Decorative Photo Scrapbook
Construction, any media, no lego
Any other creation not listed
Sponge Painting
Potato Painting
Finger Painting
Paint by Number
Diamond Painting
Any other handicraft, no needlework
Any other handicraft, with needlework
Homemade Jewelry
Article using craft foam
Painted Stone

Check to
Enter
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Class &
Article #

591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632
633

Description

Wreath
Coloring Book Page, crayon
Coloring Book Page, pencil crayons
Coloring Book Page, marker
Friendship Bracelet
Paper Craft
Christmas Craft
Easter Craft
Halloween Craft
Valentine Craft
Fairy Garden without real plants
Article made from interlocking Bricks,
Article made from interlocking Bricks,
Color or Paint by number
Lead Pencil Drawing
Pencil Crayon Drawing
Canvas Painting
Diamond Painting
Hand Printing - at least 5 lines on a piece
Any article in wood finishing or wood carving
Any other article in wood
Birdhouse, no kit
Birdhouse, kit
Kit (Eg. Car, truck, airplane, model,etc.)
Nature craft, any article made with items
Ceramics, any
Garden Ornament, any material
Scrapbooking Photo Album with journaling
Construction, media
Any other handicraft, no needlework
Any other handicraft, with needlework
Homemade Jewelry
Article using craft foam
Painted Stone
Wreath
Doodle Art Coloring, one page
Friendship Bracelet
Paper Craft
Christmas Craft
Easter Craft
Halloween Craft
Valentine Craft
Fairy Garden without real plants



JUNIOR ENTRY FORM

Checkto Class & b inti Checkto Class &
escription
Enter  Article # P Enter  Article #

676 Acrylic Painting

677 Lead Pencil Drawing

678 Pencil Crayon Drawing

679 Pen and Ink Drawing, no felt

680 Charcoal Drawing, black

681 Human Portrait, black and white, hand-drawn

Description

634 Article made from interlocking Bricks, from kit

635 Article made from interlocking Bricks, own creation
636 Color or Paint by number

637 Canvas Painting

638 Diamond Painting

639 Lead Pencil Drawing

640 Pencil Crayon Drawing 682 Human Portrait, colored, hand-drawn
641 Human Portrait, black and white, hand-drawn 683 Cartoon Drawing, original, any medium
642 Handwriting - at least 5 lines on a piece of paper
643 Birdhouse, no kit

644 Birdhouse, kit

645 Kit (Eg. Car, truck, airplane, model,etc.)

646 Origami, 2 articles

647 Ceramics, any

648 Scrapbooking Photo Album with journaling

684 Hand-drawn picture of your favorite cartoon
685 Article, gift-wrapped, use creativity, no comm.
686 Handwriting — at least 5 lines on a piece of
687 Pottery or Modelling Clay sculpturing

688 Birdhouse, no kit

689 Kit (Eg. Car, truck, airplane, model,etc.)

690 Any article in wood finishing or wood carving
649 Construction, any media 691 Any other article in wood
692 Origami, 2 articles

650 Collection, factory-made articles 693 Nature craft, any article made from
651 Collection, any other 694 Ceramics, any
652 Any other handicraft, no needlework 695 Garden Ornament, any material

696 Scrapbooking Photo Album with jour

697 Construction, any media

653 Any other handicraft, with needlework
654 Homemade Jewelry

655 Article using craft foam

656 Painted Stone

657 Wreath

658 Doodle Art Coloring, one page

659 Friendship Bracelet

660 Plastic Craft, any article

661 Paper Craft

662 Christmas Craft

663 Easter Craft

664 Halloween Craft

665 Valentine Craft

666 3 different Christmas Tree Ornaments

698 Any other handicraft, no needlework
699 Any other handicraft, with needlework
700 Homemade Jewelry

701 3D Finished Puzzle

702 Painted Stone

703 Wreath

704 Doodle Art Coloring, one page

705 Friendship Bracelet

706 Paper Craft

707 Christmas Craft

708 Easter Craft

709 Halloween Craft

710 Valentine Craft

711 3 different Christmas Tree Ornaments

667 Fairy Garden without real plants

668 Article made from interlocking Bricks, from kit

669 Article made from interlocking Bricks, own creation 712 Fairy Garden without real plants
670 Original greeting card, front only, colored, drawn, or 713 Article made from interlocking Bricks, from kit
671 Painting by number, ornament or picture
672 Watercolor Painting

673 Diamond Painting

674 Canvas Painting

675 Pastel Drawing

714 Article made from interlocking Bricks, own
715 Snapshots, 2 colored, favorite toys

716 Snapshots, 2 colored, pets

717 Snapshots, 2 colored, family
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718 Snapshots, 2 colored, any
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719
720
721
722
723
724
725
726
727
728
729
730
731
732
733
734
735
736
737
738
739
740
741
742
743
744
745
746
747
748
749
750
751
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Description

Snapshot, funny picture
Snapshots, 3 colored, pet(s)
Snapshots, 3 colored, friends
Snapshots, 3 colored, family
Snapshots, 3 colored, favorite toys
Snapshot, funny picture
1 Single print portrait 8x10
Photo - one colored - Work or Play
Snapshot, funny picture
Snapshots, 3 colored, pet(s)
Snapshots, 3 colored, friends
Snapshots, 3 colored, family
Snapshots, 3 colored, Christmas memory
Snapshots, 3 colored, rodeo fun
1 Single print portrait 8x10
1 Single print scenery 8x10
Photo - one colored — Work or Play
Poster depicting Farm Safety 14-16 years
Poster depicting Farm Safety 11-13 years
Poster depicting Farm Safety 9-10 years
Poster depicting Farm Safety 8 and under
4-H Any article, sewing
4-H Any article, handicraft
4-H Any article, baking
4-H Any article, woodworking
4-H Any article, photography
4-H Any article, welding
4-H Any article, sewing
4-H Any article, handicraft
4-H Any article, baking
4-H Any article, woodworking
4-H Any article, photography
4-H Any article, welding



