SWAN RIVER VALLEY AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY

BOX 116 SWAN RIVER, MB ROL 1Z0

Phone: 204-731-0134 Email: srvagsociety@gmail.com ENTRY FORM

Enteries Close July 22, 2025 @ 7:00pm

I herby make the following enteries, subject to rules and regulatioinspublished in the Prize List which

(ALL ENTERIES \$0.50) # of Enteries

X \$0.50= |\$

NAME					PHONE:		
MAILIN	G ADDRI	ESS:				_	
SIGNAT	URE					_	
		Please read rules and regul	ationson Pag	e 1 and	2 of Prize List	_	
Check to Enter	Class & Article #	Description	Check to Enter	Class & Article #	Description		
	404	Lettuce displayed in a container of water		433	Vegetable Creation		
	405	Radishes – 4 on plate		434	Lettuce displayed in a container of		
	406	Beans, 6 pods, green		435	Radishes – 4 on plate		
	407	Beans, 6 pods, yellow		436	Beans, 6 pods, green		
	408	Cucumbers, slicing, 2		437	Beans, 6 pods, yellow		
	409	Cucumbers, pickling, 4		438	Cucumbers, slicing, 2		
	410	Peas, 6 pods		439	Cucumbers, pickling, 4		
	411	Zucchini, 8" or under		440	Peas, 6 pods		
	412	Carrots, 5		441	Zucchini, 8" or under		
	413	Potatoes, new, 5		442	Carrots, 5		
	414	Onions, 5		443	Potatoes, new, 5		
	415	Any other vegetable not listed		444	Onions, 5		
	416	Most odd-shaped vegetable		445	Any other vegetable not listed		
	417	Egg Face with Green Hair		446	Most odd-shaped vegetable		
	418	Vegetable Creation		447	Egg Face with Green Hair		
	419	Lettuce displayed in a container of water		448	Vegetable Creation		
	420	Radishes – 4 on plate		449	Bouquet of garden flowers		
	421	Beans, 6 pods, green		450	House Plant		
	422	Beans, 6 pods, yellow		451	Pansies, 6		
	423	Cucumbers, slicing, 2		452	Petunias, 6		
	424	Cucumbers, pickling, 4		453	Marigolds, small, 6		
	425	Peas, 6 pods		454	Marigolds, large, 6		
	426	Zucchini, 8" or under		455	Bouquet of wildflowers		
	427	Carrots, 5		456	Zinnias, 3 blooms, any size		
	428	Potatoes, new, 5		457	Snapdragons, 3 spikes		
	429	Onions, 5		458	Daisies, 6 stems, any		
	430	Any other vegetable not listed		459	Any other cut flowers, 3		
	431	Most odd-shaped vegetable		460	Flowering plant or plants in odd cont		
	432	Egg Face with Green Hair		461	Fairy Garden		

Check to Enter	Class & Article #	E Description		Check to Enter	Class & Article #	Description
	462	Fee Basket or arrangement of mixed garden flowers			505	Cookies, chocolate chip, 4
	463	Scarecrow – self-supporting 4-5 feet			506	Cookies, drop, 4
	464	Bouquet of garden flowers			507	Cookies, any other, 4
	465	House Plant			508	Muffins, any, 4
	466	Pansies, 6			509	Jam, any variety
	467	Petunias, 6			510	Jelly, any variety
	468	Marigolds, small, 6			511	Apple Pie, any size
	469	Marigolds, large, 6			512	Raisin Pie, any size
	470	Bouquet of wildflowers			513	No-Bake Dainties, 3 varieties, 2 of each
	471	Zinnias, 3 blooms, any size			514	Creative Rice Krispies
	472	Snapdragons, 3 spikes			515	Decorated Cake, styrofoam base
	473	Daisies, 6 stems, any			516	Best Decorated Cupcakes, 4
	474	Any other cut flowers, 3			517	Salsa
	475	Flowering plant or plants in odd container (e	g.		518	Any article baked or canned showing MB
	476	Fairy Garden			519	Canning, any not listed
	477	Basket or arrangement of mixed garden flow	ers		520	Bread, 1 white loaf, bread machine
	478	Scarecrow – self-supporting 4-5 feet			521	Brownies, no icing, 4
	479	Bouquet of garden flowers			522	Cake, chocolate, layer, no icing
	480	House Plant			523	Cake, light, no icing
	481	Pansies, 6			524	Cookies, oatmeal, 4
	482	Petunias, 6			525	Cookies, chocolate chip, 4
	483	Marigolds, small, 6			526	Cookies, drop, 4
	484	Marigolds, large, 6			527	Cookies, any other, 4
	485	Bouquet of wildflowers			528	Muffins, any, 4
	486	Zinnias, 3 blooms, any size			529	Jam, any variety
	487	Snapdragons, 3 spikes			530	Jelly, any variety
	488	Daisies, 6 stems, any			531	Apple Pie, any size
	489	Any other cut flowers, 3			532	Raisin Pie, any size
	490	Flowering plant or plants in odd container (e	g.		533	No-Bake Dainties, 3 varieties, 2 of each
	491	Fairy Garden			534	Creative Rice Krispies
	492	Basket or arrangement of mixed garden flow	ers		535	Decorated Cake, styrofoam base
	493	Scarecrow – self-supporting 4-5 feet			536	Best Decorated Cupcakes, 4
	494	Brownies, no icing			537	Salsa
	495	Cookies, oatmeal, 4			538	Any article baked or canned showing MB
	496	Cookies, drop, 4			539	Canning, any not listed
	497	Cookies, cut out, decorated, 4			540	Any article made with knit fabric
	498	Creative Rice Krispies			541	Any sewn garment, any size
	499	Best Decorated Cupcakes, 4			542	Any knitted garment, any size
	500	Bread, 1 white loaf, bread machine allowed			543	Any crocheted article
	501	Brownies, no icing, 4			544	Any embroidered article
	502	Cake, chocolate, layer, no icing			545	Any knitted article
	503	Cake, light, no icing			546	Quilting project, any
	504	Cookies, oatmeal, 4			547	Tie Quilt

Check to Enter	Class & Article #	Description	Check to Enter	Class & Article #	Description
	548	Any other sewn article		591	Wreath
	549	Any article made with knit fabric		592	Coloring Book Page, crayon
	550	Any sewn garment, any size		593	Coloring Book Page, pencil crayons
	551	Any knitted garment, any size		594	Coloring Book Page, marker
	552	Any crocheted article		595	Friendship Bracelet
	553	Any embroidered article		596	Paper Craft
	554	Any knitted article		597	Christmas Craft
	555	Quilting project, any		598	Easter Craft
	556	Tie Quilt		599	Halloween Craft
	557	Any other sewn article		600	Valentine Craft
	558	Any article made with knit fabric		601	Fairy Garden without real plants
	559	Any sewn garment, any size		602	Article made from interlocking Bricks,
	560	Any knitted garment, any size		603	Article made from interlocking Bricks,
	561	Any crocheted article		604	Color or Paint by number
	562	Any embroidered article		605	Lead Pencil Drawing
	563	Any knitted article		606	Pencil Crayon Drawing
	564	Dressed Doll – costume made by exhibitor (eg.		607	Canvas Painting
	565	Quilting project, any		608	Diamond Painting
	566	Tie Quilt		609	Hand Printing – at least 5 lines on a piece
	567	Any other sewn article		610	Any article in wood finishing or wood carving
	568	Lead Pencil Drawing		611	Any other article in wood
	569	Pencil Crayon Drawing		612	Birdhouse, no kit
	570	Canvas Painting		613	Birdhouse, kit
	571	Hand Printing – at least 5 lines on a piece of lined pap		614	Kit (Eg. Car, truck, airplane, model,etc.)
	572	Birdhouse, no kit		615	Nature craft, any article made with items
	573	Birdhouse, kit		616	Ceramics, any
	574	Kit (Eg. Car, truck, airplane, model, etc.)		617	Garden Ornament, any material
	575	Nature craft, any article made from items found		618	Scrapbooking Photo Album with journaling
	576	Ceramics, any		619	Construction, media
	577	Garden Ornament, any material		620	Any other handicraft, no needlework
	578	One Decorative Photo Scrapbook		621	Any other handicraft, with needlework
	579	Construction, any media, no lego		622	Homemade Jewelry
	580	Any other creation not listed		623	Article using craft foam
	581	Sponge Painting		624	Painted Stone
	582	Potato Painting		625	Wreath
	583	Finger Painting		626	Doodle Art Coloring, one page
	584	Paint by Number		627	Friendship Bracelet
	585	Diamond Painting		628	Paper Craft
	586	Any other handicraft, no needlework		629	Christmas Craft
	587	Any other handicraft, with needlework		630	Easter Craft
	588	Homemade Jewelry		631	Halloween Craft
	589	Article using craft foam		632	Valentine Craft
	590	Painted Stone		633	Fairy Garden without real plants

Check to Enter	Class & Article #	Description	Check to Enter	Class & Article #	Description
	634			676	Acrylic Painting
	635	Article made from interlocking Bricks, own creation		677	Lead Pencil Drawing
	636	Color or Paint by number		678	Pencil Crayon Drawing
	637	Canvas Painting		679	Pen and Ink Drawing, no felt
	638	Diamond Painting		680	Charcoal Drawing, black
	639	Lead Pencil Drawing		681	Human Portrait, black and white, hand-drawn
	640	Pencil Crayon Drawing		682	Human Portrait, colored, hand-drawn
	641	Human Portrait, black and white, hand-drawn		683	Cartoon Drawing, original, any medium
	642	Handwriting – at least 5 lines on a piece of paper		684	Hand-drawn picture of your favorite cartoon
	643	Birdhouse, no kit		685	Article, gift-wrapped, use creativity, no comm.
	644	Birdhouse, kit		686	Handwriting – at least 5 lines on a piece of
	645	Kit (Eg. Car, truck, airplane, model,etc.)		687	Pottery or Modelling Clay sculpturing
	646	Origami, 2 articles		688	Birdhouse, no kit
	647	Ceramics, any		689	Kit (Eg. Car, truck, airplane, model,etc.)
	648	Scrapbooking Photo Album with journaling		690	Any article in wood finishing or wood carving
	649	Construction, any media		691	Any other article in wood
				692	Origami, 2 articles
	650	Collection, factory-made articles		693	Nature craft, any article made from
	651	Collection, any other		694	Ceramics, any
	652	Any other handicraft, no needlework		695	Garden Ornament, any material
	653	Any other handicraft, with needlework		696	Scrapbooking Photo Album with jour
	654	Homemade Jewelry		697	Construction, any media
	655	Article using craft foam		698	Any other handicraft, no needlework
	656	Painted Stone		699	Any other handicraft, with needlework
	657	Wreath		700	Homemade Jewelry
	658	Doodle Art Coloring, one page		701	3D Finished Puzzle
	659	Friendship Bracelet		702	Painted Stone
	660	Plastic Craft, any article		703	Wreath
	661	Paper Craft		704	Doodle Art Coloring, one page
	662	Christmas Craft		705	Friendship Bracelet
	663	Easter Craft		706	Paper Craft
	664	Halloween Craft		707	Christmas Craft
	665	Valentine Craft		708	Easter Craft
	666	3 different Christmas Tree Ornaments		709	Halloween Craft
	667	Fairy Garden without real plants		710	Valentine Craft
	668	Article made from interlocking Bricks, from kit		711	3 different Christmas Tree Ornaments
	669	Article made from interlocking Bricks, own creation		712	Fairy Garden without real plants
	670	Original greeting card, front only, colored, drawn, or		713	Article made from interlocking Bricks, from kit
	671	Painting by number, ornament or picture		714	Article made from interlocking Bricks, own
	672	Watercolor Painting		715	Snapshots, 2 colored, favorite toys
	673	Diamond Painting		716	Snapshots, 2 colored, pets
	674	Canvas Painting		717	Snapshots, 2 colored, family
	675	Pastel Drawing		718	Snapshots, 2 colored, any

Class & Article #	Description		
719	Snapshot, funny picture		
720	Snapshots, 3 colored, pet(s)		
721	Snapshots, 3 colored, friends		
722	Snapshots, 3 colored, family		
723	Snapshots, 3 colored, favorite toys		
724	Snapshot, funny picture		
725	1 Single print portrait 8x10		
726	Photo – one colored – Work or Play		
727	Snapshot, funny picture		
728	Snapshots, 3 colored, pet(s)		
729	Snapshots, 3 colored, friends		
730	Snapshots, 3 colored, family		
731	Snapshots, 3 colored, Christmas memory		
732	Snapshots, 3 colored, rodeo fun		
733	1 Single print portrait 8x10		
734	1 Single print scenery 8x10		
735	Photo – one colored – Work or Play		
736	Poster depicting Farm Safety 14-16 years		
737	Poster depicting Farm Safety 11-13 years		
738	Poster depicting Farm Safety 9-10 years		
739	Poster depicting Farm Safety 8 and under		
740	4-H Any article, sewing		
741	4-H Any article, handicraft		
742	4-H Any article, baking		
743	4-H Any article, woodworking		
744	4-H Any article, photography		
745	4-H Any article, welding		
746	4-H Any article, sewing		
747	4-H Any article, handicraft		
748	4-H Any article, baking		
749	4-H Any article, woodworking		
750	4-H Any article, photography		
751	4-H Any article, welding		